Ditchling Petanque Club

Income & Expenditure

15 Months to 31st August 2023

Income

Subscriptions

Grants

Donations

Events

250.00

201.68

340.00

Total

Expenses

Court Maintenance
Noticeboard
Events Provisions
Website

BBQ

Events Prizes
Bank Charges

Insurances

791.68

41.88

119.12

244.57

65.00

20.20

117.60

Total

Income / ( Deficit )

608.37

183.31




