Ditchling Petanque Club

Income & Expenditure

15 Months to 31s	t August 2023	£
Income		
Subscriptions		-
Grants		250.00
Donations		201.68
Events		340.00
Total		791.68
Expenses		
Court Maintenance		41.88
Noticeboard		119.12
Events Provisions		244.57
Website		-
BBQ		65.00
Events Prizes		20.20
Bank Charges		-
Insurances		117.60
Total		608.37
Income / (Deficit)		183.31